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Pica Picasso (Portrait)
Caged Bird (After Eyes)
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The Museum of Modern Art, Saitama

2 E R ASEMTEE

F ¥y =¥I—LofHg

4R

1917-19

1888-89
1885
c.1884-86
c.1925

ik -

.

.
.

7'a

PN

E37)
v r A
v r A
v T A
v

M OB TIGTS)

HAISOMEIE LA FSERER CHI) D% A BTIEA
TRERE. NS4S
i, AR A L BRAERS BN, B

YRR i

¢.1925 (kiF148)

1970 (wifn45)

1916 CKiE5)

1941 (wf16)
19414 (fi16)
19494 (In24)
19764F

19824 (W#n57)
19834 (I58)

19884F (1A1163)

19204F (KiE9)

1987
1948
1993
1959

(IR3F162)

CFIE5)
(RF134)

¢.1959 (wifn34yi)

1959

(IR3F134)

¢.1959 (wifn340)

1975
1975
1975

1968

1972
1983
1983
1983
1989
1987

1992

2001

(IF150)
(IF150)
(IF150)
(IFA143)
(IAI4T)
(IHR158)
(IHR158)
(H3F1158)
CEK1)
(IFFI162)

CF1R4)

CFEK13)

W, v v 7R
AN Y

W, hvvr R

W, hvvr R
W, v Ir R

W, hvvr R
V777, MK
VZEIIVE v Fvr M
VIVIIVE -2y Fv s
W, hvvr R

W, hvvr R

aE

FRP, 7v 272

¥, W

Rickzdy rr77. #
. HC

FAE S

K. B K

KE. Ry, W MK
A7—=Va, RATA, 4V
A7—=Va, RATA, 4V
A7—=Ya, RATA, 4V
Ty Fvr,

ENEP NS
ENEP NS
ENEP NS
AREARR,
AREARR,
AREANRR, #E

€TFV Y AR=TYY b, TIUN
bz

B OE X B X

¥IFV AN =T Y b, W
FRE, KA, ity Y=o

HAFIS8AFE L AR A IR7F I

RORECNCINEY
PRR224ENE P

PIKBAERE R
FIRGAEEE BTG T KA

THR28E L R A I

TIRSAEEE A

PII6SEE R IRE I
PIRI6SEE R IRE I
PIR16SEE R IREF I
PIRI6SEE R IREF I

TIRASEEE & X bk &tk Hlatk—=n

F v Y v v

PIRISHERE S ICA I
PIRISHERE S CA I
PIRISHERE S CA I
SPIRISAEEE S I 25 g
SPIRISAEEE S I 25 g

FRR264EE FFI



e 4

Byl — [1907-1989]
Byt —

Byt —

Byt —

AV - 2v¥— [1900-1955]

UL [1905-1991]
HARIE— [1912-1995]
FIARIE—

S [1921-1999]
S

BT a2y v - 2797 g -V 74V —RV)

EBTREA AN

ARTHE [1923-1972]

[(EHES
Feny
Efh6
fE@8
17
i1}

2
Bl
o ¥4
s

EHORE

LFFTBIED Y — ) R

MR -HAxDFEHi L 5H

HlfELE

1968 (wifi143)
1963-69 (Wif138-44)
1963-69 (Wif138-44)
1968 (wifi143)
1947

1956 (wifI31)
1954 (wif129)
1957 (wifi32)

1955 (ii#130)
1956 (wifi31)

1965-68 (IFif1140-43)

19704£10H-19714E2H )

ik - F
k. hvvr R
A
FRZA
FRZA
Ty F vy, M
. hvvr R
WM. A
W¥, AvvrA
. hvvr R

WME. AvyrR

vy, Hil BE

19724, AEHHIR

fifi#

SERCTAREE R PO R FC PRI
SERCTAREE R PO R FC PRI
SERCTAREE R PO R FQ 7RI
SERCTAREE R PO R FQ 7RI

TIRZBEIE
WG 7 L KA

SEIK30EE AR W FC A Y
SPERRIS4REE I PRSI
SPERRIS4REE I PRSI
PRR204FBE it FH 7 o I
PRR204FBE it FH 7 A I
fid AT



